Chess - Class 4
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Wang Dang Doodle [ Koko Taylor

Crazy For My Baby / Willie Dixon

The Jungle King (You Ain't Done a Doggone Thi...
This Train [ Sister Rosetta Tharpe

My Babe [ Little Walter

The Seventh Son [ Mose Allison

Doncha' Think It's Time / Elvis Presley

Little Red Rooster / Sam Cooke

Diddy Wah Diddy / Barry & The Remains

Talk To Me Baby (I Can't Hold Out) / EImore Jam...
. Spoonful / Cream

. Back Door Man [/ Howlin' Wolf

You Can't Judge a Book By It's Cover (Single Ve...
. Mellow Down Easy [ Paul Butterfield Blues Band

You Need Love [ Muddy Waters

. | Can't Quit You Baby / Otis Rush

Built For Comfort / Howlin' Wolf

. Three Hundred Pounds of Joy (Single Version) /...
. Weak Brain, Narrow Mind / Willie Dixon
. The Midnight Special / Memphis Slim, Pete See...

Printed with iTunes

4:25
2:52
314
2:40
2:44
2:40
1:57
2:53
2:33
2:17
6:31
2:49
3:10
3:06
2:43
3:07
2:37
3:05
4:26
1:53

THE
DEFINITIVE
COLLECTION

Howlin’ Wolf

NIGHTRR4T
Moske L.




