Chess - Class 4

1.	Wang Dang Doodle / Koko Taylor	4:25
2.	Crazy For My Baby / Willie Dixon	2:52
3.	The Jungle King (You Ain't Done a Doggone Thi	3:14
4.	This Train / Sister Rosetta Tharpe	2:40
5.	My Babe / Little Walter	2:44
6.	The Seventh Son / Mose Allison	2:40
7.	Doncha' Think It's Time / Elvis Presley	1:57
8.	Little Red Rooster / Sam Cooke	2:53
9.	Diddy Wah Diddy / Barry & The Remains	2:33
10.	Talk To Me Baby (I Can't Hold Out) / Elmore Jam	2:17
11.	Spoonful / Cream	6:31
12.	Back Door Man / Howlin' Wolf	2:49
13.	You Can't Judge a Book By It's Cover (Single Ve	3:10
14.	Mellow Down Easy / Paul Butterfield Blues Band	3:06
15.	You Need Love / Muddy Waters	2:43
16.	I Can't Quit You Baby / Otis Rush	3:07
17.	Built For Comfort / Howlin' Wolf	2:37
18.	Three Hundred Pounds of Joy (Single Version) /	3:05
19.	Weak Brain, Narrow Mind / Willie Dixon	4:26
20.	The Midnight Special / Memphis Slim, Pete See	1:53

Printed with iTunes

